OSD100M160
Part Number OSD100M160
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description FUSE CRTRDGE 160A 415VAC CYLINDR
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
OSD100M160 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of OSD100M160
Manufacturer Part Number OSD100M160 Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton) Description FUSE CRTRDGE 160A 415VAC CYLINDR
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage Rating - DC - Voltage Rating - AC 415V
Size / Dimension 1.012" Dia x 2.126" L (25.70mm x 54.00mm) Series OSD
Response Time - Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Cylindrical, Blade Terminal (Bolt) Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Bolt Mount Melting I²t 72500
Fuse Type Cartridge Features -
Current Rating 160A Class -
Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage 80kA Approvals -
Applications Electrical, Industrial
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ OSD100M160 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for OSD100M160
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
OSD3358-512M-ISM SIP BUILDING BLOCKS Octavo Systems 256 pcs
RJS 3 FUSE BRD MNT 3A 600VAC RAD BEND Bel 500 pcs
OSD80 FUSE CRTRDGE 80A 550VAC CYLINDR Eaton 500 pcs
MV155F1DBS20E FUSE MEDIUM VOLTAGE 15.5KV Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
OSD100 FUSE CRTRDGE 100A 550VAC CYLINDR Eaton 500 pcs
OSD3358-512M-BSM 21MM 256 BALL BGA Octavo Systems 500 pcs
004185223 FUSENH2GGM355A500VAC KOMBI Altech Corporation 500 pcs
L25S070.V FUSE CARTRIDGE 70A 250VAC/VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0LKN110.V FUSE LINK 110A 250VAC CYLINDR Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
004725223 FUSENH3GRM400A690VAC 550VDC200KA Altech Corporation 500 pcs
OSD3358-512M-IND SIP SOM AM3358 512MB DDR3 Octavo Systems 179 pcs
20D27R FUSE-D2 20A F GR 500VAC E27 Eaton 500 pcs
RJS 100 FUSE BRD MNT 100MA 600VAC RADIAL Bel 500 pcs
004110445 FUSENH3GPVS170400A1100VDC Altech Corporation 500 pcs
L50QS080.T FUS 500V SEMICONDUCTOR 80A Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
OSD3358-512M-BAS IC SIP BASED ON TI AM3358 400BGA Octavo Systems LLC 500 pcs
258GXZSJD80E FUSE 25.8KV 80A SQUARE D Eaton 500 pcs
OSD3358-SM-RED EVAL BRD OSD3358-512M-BSM Octavo Systems 67 pcs
LA70QS8022F FUSE CARTRIDGE 80A 690VAC/700VDC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
OSD100M125 FUSE CRTRDGE 125A 415VAC CYLINDR Eaton 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
OSD100M160 Details PDF